


Team Standing
Meet: Missouri vs. Arkansas
Date: 3/03/2024

Page: 1
3/03/2024 7:16pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Arkansas  49.250  49.300  49.575  49.525 197.650
 2 Mizzou  49.225  49.450  49.250  49.600 197.525
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Missouri vs. Arkansas
Date: 3/03/2024

Page: 1
3/03/2024 7:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  117 Sienna Schreiber Mizzou   9.875
  1  101 Amari Celestine Mizzou   9.875
  1  130 Frankie Price Arkansas   9.875
  1  136 Lauren Williams Arkansas   9.875
  5  133 Leah Smith Arkansas   9.850
  5  126 Hailey Klein Arkansas   9.850
  7  105 Hannah Horton Mizzou   9.825
  7  104 p Kennedy Griffin Mizzou   9.825
  7  109 Rayna Light Mizzou   9.825
 10  112 Jocelyn Moore Mizzou   9.800
 10  135 Cami Weaver Arkansas   9.800
 10  122 Dakota Essenpries Arkansas   9.800

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Missouri vs. Arkansas
Date: 3/03/2024
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  115 Hollyn Patrick Mizzou   9.925
  1  124 Maddie Jones Arkansas   9.925
  3  100 Kyra Burns Mizzou   9.900
  3  110 Amaya Marshall Mizzou   9.900
  3  127 Sirena Linton Arkansas   9.900
  6  112 Jocelyn Moore Mizzou   9.875
  7  117 Sienna Schreiber Mizzou   9.850
  7  121 Reese Drotar Arkansas   9.850
  9  131 Jensen Scalzo Arkansas   9.825
 10  129 Jaime Pratt Arkansas   9.800
 11  134 Cally Swaney Arkansas   9.750
 12  118 Mara Titarsolej Mizzou   9.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Missouri vs. Arkansas
Date: 3/03/2024
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  117 t p Sienna Schreiber Mizzou  10.000
  2  124 Maddie Jones Arkansas   9.925
  2  135 Cami Weaver Arkansas   9.925
  2  126 Hailey Klein Arkansas   9.925
  5  123 Kalyxta Gamiao Arkansas   9.900
  5  127 Sirena Linton Arkansas   9.900
  7  116 Sydney Schaffer Mizzou   9.825
  7  101 Amari Celestine Mizzou   9.825
  9  103 Grace Anne Davis Mizzou   9.800
  9  110 Amaya Marshall Mizzou   9.800
  9  136 Lauren Williams Arkansas   9.800
 12  109 Rayna Light Mizzou   9.725

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Missouri vs. Arkansas
Date: 3/03/2024
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  104 Kennedy Griffin Mizzou   9.950
  1  112 Jocelyn Moore Mizzou   9.950
  1  136 Lauren Williams Arkansas   9.950
  4  117 Sienna Schreiber Mizzou   9.925
  4  124 Maddie Jones Arkansas   9.925
  4  130 Frankie Price Arkansas   9.925
  7  107 p Alonna Kratzer Mizzou   9.900
  8  101 Amari Celestine Mizzou   9.875
  8  126 Hailey Klein Arkansas   9.875
 10  133 Leah Smith Arkansas   9.850
 11  123 Kalyxta Gamiao Arkansas   9.800
 12  105 Hannah Horton Mizzou   9.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Missouri vs. Arkansas
Date: 3/03/2024
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Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  117 P Sienna Schreiber MIZ   9.875   9.850  10.000   9.925  39.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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